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Cell: 602.370.9605 E-mail: jhersker@camcre.com

Jason Hersker

CONTACT

Stephen Herman

Cell:  602.859.1502         E-mail: seh@camcre.com

www.thecapitalcos.com

PHASE III
Available Shops & Pads

SWC SanTan Village Pkwy & Williams Field Road

SAN TAN PAVILIONS

LAND SIZE:  +/- 32.9 Acres 

PROJECT SIZE:  301,905 SF                                                                                                                                    

ZONING:  Regional Commercial (RC)         

TRAFFIC COUNTS:  

Williams Field +/- 35,555 VPD (East/West)        

San Tan Parkway +/- 15,585 VPD (North / South)                                               

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

Source:  Town of Gilbert 2015

• Planned Regional Shopping Center located in the vibrant 

SanTan trade area

• Adjacent to SanTan Mall with many thriving retailers 

including Dillard’s, Macy’s, Best Buy, Harkins Theaters, Barnes 

and Noble and many others

• Great visibility from Williams Field Road and San Tan Parkway

• Strong household incomes and demographics

• Immediate access to Loop 202 freeway

• Prominent monument signage

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

PROJECT DATA

LOT AREA GRASS:   +/- 1,628,315 SF        +/- 37.38 ac 

LOT AREA NET:         +/- 1,433,00 SF           +/- 32.90 ac   

MAJORS:                     +/- 196,000 SF

PODS:                            +/- 36,000 SF

SHOPS:                         +/- 52,020 SF

TOTAL:                                        +/- 284,020 SF

LOT COVERAGE:                                                               +/- 19.8%

PARKING REQUIRED:                   1,420 SP

PARKING PROVIDED:                   1,498 SP (5.27/1000)
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E101 Five Guys  2,300 SF

E103 Sports Clips  1,200 SF             

E104 Dickey’s  1,562 SF

E105 Cold Stone  1,200 SF

E106 Toni & Guy  1,777 SF

SHOPS E

G104 Panera  4,616 SF

G105 Pure Sweat  1,188 SF             

G106 Nekter Juice  1,300 SF

G107 R Taco  2,500 SF

SHOPS G

H102  Tough Mudder 3,577 SF

H103  Stretch Lab  1,229 SF

H104  Strawberry Cakes 1,319 SF

H105  Sirius Day Spa 4,000 SF

SHOPS H

SHOPS F

F101 Thai Chili  2,000 SF

F102 Primp and Blow 1,200 SF 

F103 Cinnaholic  963 SF             

F104 Elite Shutter  1,150 SF

F105 Modern Acupuncture 1,200 SF

F106 Jersey Mike’s 1,500 SF          

D101 Plato’s Closet 3,002 SF

D103 Nail Logic  2,500 SF             

D105 Available  1,739 SF

D106 Engel & Volkers 1,292 SF

SHOPS D

Major A Urban Air  50,000 SF

MAJOR A

Shops C Available  4,800 SF

SHOPS C

Major B Ashley Furniture 39,093 SF             

MAJOR B

Pad 1B Available  3,000 SF

PAD 1B

SHOPS J

J101 Another Broken Egg 3,251 SF 

J102 Miss Dessert 1,000 SF

J105 Derma Health 1,800 SF             

J107 Cycle Bar  2,513 SF

J109 AKT Fitness  2,276 SF

Shops B

Shops B Future Shops 2,500 SF
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No warranty or representation, expressed 

or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the 

information contained herein. Terms of sale or 

lease and availability are subject to change or 

withdrawal without notice. Property is under 

contract.
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Jason Hersker
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202

202



No warranty or representation, expressed 

or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the 

information contained herein. Terms of sale or 

lease and availability are subject to change or 

withdrawal without notice. Property is under 

contract.

Phoenix Sco�sdale

Paradise

Valley

Fountain
Hills

Mesa

Gilbert

Tempe

Chandler Queen
Creek

Goodyear

Avondale

Glendale

Surprise

Peoria

Sun 
City

Sun City
West

El
Mirage

Tolleson

Laveen

Ahwatukee

Litchfield
Park

Phoenix

Youngtown

51

51

101

101

101

202

202

202

101

87

10

10

17

17

60

60

SITE

Buildings E + F
See note about dimensions required for DRB reports/hearings.

Provide a detail of
shade structure

See comments regarding signage

Provide a detail of
shade structure

CONTACT
Jason Hersker

Cell:  602.370.9605

jhersker@camcre.com

Stephen Herman

Cell:  602.859.1502

seh@camcre.com

Shops E & F – Elevations



SAN TAN PAVILIONS PHOTOS
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SAN TAN PAVILIONS GILBERT, ARIZONA

LANDSCAPE AND SITE FEATURE IMAGES

CONTACT
Jason Hersker

Cell:  602.370.9605

jhersker@camcre.com

Stephen Herman

Cell:  602.859.1502

seh@camcre.com

Landscape Board – Examples



SanTan Pavilions
E Williams Field Rd @ San Tan Village Parkway, Gilbert, AZ 85295

Building Type:  General Retail

Secondary: -

GLA:   266,000 SF

Year Built: 2017

Total Available: 266,000 SF

Rent/SF/Yr: Negotiable

Radius 3 Mile 5 Mile 10 Mile

Population

2020 Projection 106,070 287,661 1,006,233

2015 Estimate 96,763 263,584 926,812

2010 Census 82,168 229,790 831,322

Growth 2015 -2020 9.62% 9.13% 8.57%

Growth 2010 -2015 17.76% 14.71% 11.49%

2015 Population by Age 96,763 263,584 926,812

Age 0 -4 7,278 7.52% 19,110 7.25% 62,475 6.74%

Age 5 -9 8,232 8.51% 21,608 8.20% 67,592 7.29%

Age 10 -14 8,620 8.91% 22,673 8.60% 68,976 7.44%

Age 15 -19 7,776 8.04% 20,941 7.94% 64,827 6.99%

Age 20 -24 6,609 6.83% 18,260 6.93% 61,657 6.65%

Age 25 -29 6,354 6.57% 17,151 6.51% 61,805 6.67%

Age 30 -34 7,033 7.27% 18,227 6.92% 62,985 6.80%

Age 35 -39 7,739 8.00% 19,679 7.47% 62,725 6.77%

Age 40 -44 8,245 8.52% 21,089 8.00% 64,450 6.95%

Age 45 -49 7,490 7.74% 19,642 7.45% 61,127 6.60%

Age 50 -54 6,499 6.72% 17,863 6.78% 59,204 6.39%

Age 55 -59 5,028 5.20% 14,638 5.55% 53,028 5.72%

Age 60 -64 3,659 3.78% 11,355 4.31% 45,747 4.94%

Age 65 -69 2,687 2.78% 8,826 3.35% 40,701 4.39%

Age 70 -74 1,680 1.74% 5,817 2.21% 32,144 3.47%

Age 75 -79 935 0.97% 3,369 1.28% 23,353 2.52%

Age 80 -84 504 0.52% 1,859 0.71% 16,501 1.78%

Age85+ 394 0.41% 1,477 0.56% 17,515 1.89%

Age65+ 6,200 6.41% 21,348 8.10% 130,214 14.05%

Median Age 32.50 33.30 36.00

Average Age 32.50 33.50 36.90



SanTanPavilions
E Williams Field Rd @ SanTan Village Parkway, Gilbert, AZ 85295

Radius 3 Mile 5 Mile 10 Mile

2015 Population By Race 96,763 263,584 926,812

White 80,703 83.40% 220,583 83.69% 787,800 85.00%

Black 4,004 4.14% 11,233 4.26% 39,601 4.27%

Am. Indian & Alaskan 1,075 1.11% 3,557 1.35% 20,287 2.19%

Asian 7,484 7.73% 19,200 7.28% 49,047 5.29%

Hawaiian & Pacific Island 221 0.23% 697 0.26% 3,212 0.35%

Other 3,276 3.39% 8,313 3.15% 26,866 2.90%

Population by Hispanic Origin 96,763 263,584 926,812

NonHispanic Origin 81,582 84.31% 216,627 82.19% 718,323 77.50%

Hispanic Origin 15,182 15.69% 46,956 17.81% 208,489 22.50%

2015 Median Age, Male 31.70 32.30 34.70

2015 Average Age, Male 32.00 32.90 35.80

2015 Median Age, Female 33.30 34.30 37.30

2015 Average Age, Female 33.00 34.20 37.90

2015 Population by Occupation Classification 71,078 196,013 714,819

Civilian Employed 53,236 74.90% 139,992 71.42% 461,515 64.56%

Civilian Unemployed 2,154 3.03% 6,610 3.37% 23,880 3.34%

Civilian Non-Labor Force 15,431 21.71% 48,931 24.96% 228,519 31.97%

Armed Forces 257 0.36% 480 0.24% 905 0.13%

Households by Marital Status 

Married 19,975 53,904 178,324

Married No Children 8,014 23,358 94,613

Married w/Children 11,961 30,546 83,711

2015 Population by Education 62,501 172,795 642,463

Some High School, No Diploma 2,224 3.56% 8,661 5.01% 57,410 8.94%

High School Grad (Incl Equivalency) 9,191 14.71% 26,925 15.58% 131,349 20.44%

Some College, No Degree 24,133 38.61% 63,756 36.90% 221,828 34.53%

Associate Degree 4,251 6.80% 11,804 6.83% 41,178 6.41%

Bachelor Degree 15,538 24.86% 40,676 23.54% 125,639 19.56%

Advanced Degree 7,164 11.46% 20,973 12.14% 65,059 10.13%



SanTan Pavilions
E Williams Field Rd @ SanTan Village Parkway, Gilbert, AZ 85295

Radius 3 Mile 5 Mile 10 Mile

2015 Population by Occupation 99,655 261,344 857,627

Real Estate & Finance 4,935 4.95% 13,848 5.30% 41,850 4.88%

Professional & Management 29,417 29.52% 78,812 30.16% 236,592 27.59%

Public Administration 3,176 3.19% 6,672 2.55% 20,174 2.35%

Education & Health 11,712 11.75% 31,861 12.19% 99,280 11.58%

Services 7,351 7.38% 20,546 7.86% 80,133 9.34%

Information 1,280 1.28% 3,046 1.17% 9,763 1.14%

Sales 14,249 14.30% 37,028 14.17% 126,964 14.80%

Transportation 247 0.25% 842 0.32% 6,092 0.71%

Retail 6,169 6.19% 15,823 6.05% 57,862 6.75%

Wholesale 1,269 1.27% 4,227 1.62% 12,152 1.42%

Manufacturing 6,487 6.51% 15,396 5.89% 47,268 5.51%

Production 4,338 4.35% 10,671 4.08% 37,650 4.39%

Construction 3,487 3.50% 8,853 3.39% 35,763 4.17%

Utilities 2,857 2.87% 7,324 2.80% 22,285 2.60%

Agriculture & Mining 270 0.27% 706 0.27% 2,593 0.30%

Farming, Fishing, Forestry 51 0.05% 145 0.06% 702 0.08%

Other Services 2,360 2.37% 5,544 2.12% 20,504 2.39%

2015 Worker Travel Time to Job 49,414 130,732 435,331

<30 Minutes

30-60 Minutes

60+ Minutes

26,481

18,862

4,071

53.59%

38.17%

8.24%

75,041

46,642

9,049

57.40%

35.68%

6.92%

265,215

143,722

26,394

60.92%

33.01%

6.06%

2010 Households by HH Size 26,941 75,991 303,872

1-Person Households 4,231 15.70% 12,294 16.18% 71,206 23.43%

2-Person Households 7,638 28.35% 22,438 29.53% 99,644 32.79%

3-Person Households 4,996 18.54% 13,911 18.31% 47,532 15.64%

4-Person Households 5,601 20.79% 14,843 19.53% 44,436 14.62%

5-Person Households 2,680 9.95% 7,325 9.64% 23,211 7.64%

6-Person Households 1,167 4.33% 3,320 4.37% 10,526 3.46%

7 or more Person Households 628 2.33% 1,860 2.45% 7,317 2.41%

2015 Average Household Size 3.00 3.00 2.70

Households 

2020 Projection 35,385 96,659 368,403

2015Estimate 32,207 88,384 339,329

2010Census 26,941 75,991 303,871

Growth 2015 -2020 9.87% 9.36% 8.57%

Growth 2010 -2015 19.55% 16.31% 11.67%



SanTan Pavilions
E Williams Field Rd @ SanTan Village Parkway, Gilbert, AZ 85295

Radius 3 Mile 5 Mile 10 Mile

2015 Households by HH Income 32,206 88,385 339,330

<$25,000 2,216 6.88% 8,640 9.78% 59,220 17.45%

$25,000 -$50,000 4,271 13.26% 14,110 15.96% 77,671 22.89%

$50,000 -$75,000 6,226 19.33% 17,534 19.84% 63,397 18.68%

$75,000 -$100,000 5,508 17.10% 14,501 16.41% 47,846 14.10%

$100,000 -$125,000 6,299 19.56% 14,217 16.09% 37,633 11.09%

$125,000 -$150,000 2,829 8.78% 7,567 8.56% 19,201 5.66%

$150,000 -$200,000 2,381 7.39% 6,390 7.23% 19,435 5.73%

$200,000+ 2,476 7.69% 5,426 6.14% 14,927 4.40%

2015 Avg Household Income $103,707 $95,653 $78,976

2015 Med Household Income $90,386 $81,738 $62,002

2015 Occupied Housing 32,207 88,384 339,329

Owner Occupied 24,667 76.59% 66,943 75.74% 231,616 68.26%

Renter Occupied 7,540 23.41% 21,441 24.26% 107,713 31.74%

2010 Housing Units 32,841 90,250 335,438

1Unit 30,304 92.27% 82,309 91.20% 259,719 77.43%

2 - 4Units 179 0.55% 1,144 1.27% 15,487 4.62%

5 - 19Units 912 2.78% 3,946 4.37% 40,642 12.12%

20+Units 1,446 4.40% 2,851 3.16% 19,590 5.84%

2015 Housing Value 24,667 66,943 231,616

<$100,000 791 3.21% 2,887 4.31% 34,878 15.06%

$100,000 -$200,000 8,383 33.98% 21,659 32.35% 80,106 34.59%

$200,000 -$300,000 7,576 30.71% 21,172 31.63% 58,272 25.16%

$300,000 -$400,000 4,406 17.86% 12,814 19.14% 33,610 14.51%

$400,000 -$500,000 1,731 7.02% 4,251 6.35% 12,415 5.36%

$500,000 -$1,000,000 1,421 5.76% 3,489 5.21% 10,785 4.66%

$1,000,000+ 359 1.46% 671 1.00% 1,550 0.67%

2015 Median Home Value $241,704 $242,157 $201,414

2015 Housing Units by Yr Built 33,295 91,372 368,135

Built2010+ 4,475 13.44% 10,033 10.98% 22,941 6.23%

Built 2000 -2010 17,045 51.19% 38,282 41.90% 96,329 26.17%

Built 1990 -1999 10,118 30.39% 29,239 32.00% 95,790 26.02%

Built 1980 -1989 753 2.26% 8,555 9.36% 79,155 21.50%

Built 1970 -1979 659 1.98% 3,171 3.47% 50,067 13.60%

Built 1960 -1969 138 0.41% 1,043 1.14% 13,972 3.80%

Built 1950 -1959 59 0.18% 678 0.74% 6,290 1.71%

Built<1949 48 0.14% 371 0.41% 3,591 0.98%

2015 Median Year Built 2002 2000 1992


